
Winter 2020

Room/Time 100 201 202 211 300 400 515 1 Other Time 100 201 202 211 300 400 515 1 4 Other Time
8:30 AM 161B 320 8:30 AM 449 193B 508 151 8:30 AM
9:00 AM Contracts Evidence 9:00 AM Bus Trans Torts Tax Const 9:00 AM
9:30 AM King Kelly 9:30 AM Yalden Maur Lahey Weinrib 9:30 AM

10:00 AM 170B 164B 162 B 549 334 10:00 AM 411 225 190B/Torts 10:00 AM
10:30 AM Criminal Contracts Contracts Intl Hum Ethics 10:30 AM Adv Crim Civ Pro 152 Karton 10:30 AM
11:00 AM Ewing Pratt Lamp Law Maur 11:00 AM Weisbord King Const Jeff 126 11:00 AM
11:30 AM 321 Imseis 135-1/ILS 11:30 AM 457 567 345 135-6 645 135-4 Weinrib 11:30 AM
12:00 PM Adv Leg Res Choquette 12:00 PM Intl Trade Pr Employ ADR ILS Est Lit ILS 12:00 PM
12:30 PM Bracci Dupuis 12:30 PM Lamp Dahan Maur Smith Freedman Choquette 12:30 PM

1:00 PM 1:00 PM Hughes 173B 307 180B 1:00 PM
1:30 PM 1:30 PM Criminal Health Property 1:30 PM
2:00 PM 2:00 PM Weisbord Peppin Banks 2:00 PM
2:30 PM 150 192B 881 535 303 520 418/419 2:30 PM 397-4 153 172B 516 448 527 2:30 PM
3:00 PM Const Torts ALR Eq. Rts. Law/Pov Family Prison Law 3:00 PM Sect 003 Const Criminal Sex/Repro Sec Reg Fam Law 3:00 PM
3:30 PM Metcalf Peppin LLM/PHD Charter Aiken Bala Ferreira 3:30 PM Resolv Webber Robinson Justice Murray McGrath 3:30 PM
4:00 PM 171B 163B Bracci Baines Bagot 4:00 PM Civ Clm Kelly Bagot 4:00 PM
4:30 PM 165B Criminal Contracts 4:30 PM Whiteknight 4:30 PM
5:00 PM Contracts Kerr Tsuruda 5:00 PM 5:00 PM
5:30 PM Vasanthakumar 360-1 5:30 PM 427 257 5:30 PM
6:00 PM Trial Ad 6:00 PM 279 Admin 1st Nation 6:00 PM
6:30 PM McLeod 6:30 PM Intnl Grey Neg 6:30 PM
7:00 PM 7:00 PM Sports Sharpe 7:00 PM
7:30 PM 7:30 PM Mew 7:30 PM
8:00 PM 8:00 PM 8:00 PM

8:30 PM 8:30 PM

Time 201 202 211 300 400 515 1 4 Other Room/Time 100 201 202 211 400 515 1 2 Other Time
8:30 AM 170B 8:30 AM 512 193B 161B 508 8:30 AM
9:00 AM Criminal 9:00 AM Corp Fin Torts Contracts Tax 9:00 AM
9:30 AM Ewing 9:30 AM Yalden Maur King Lahey 9:30 AM

10:00 AM 321 164B 520 10:00 AM 162B 334 190B/Torts 10:00 AM
10:30 AM Adv Leg Res Contracts Family 10:30 AM Contracts Ethics Karton 10:30 AM
11:00 AM Bracci Pratt Bala 11:00 AM Lamp Maur Jeff 126 11:00 AM
11:30 AM 567 614 135-2 135-8 11:30 AM 173B 180B 443 11:30 AM
12:00 PM Employ Merg/Acq ILS ILS 12:00 PM Criminal Property Insurance 12:00 PM

12:30 PM Dahan Khimji Flemming Enenajor 12:30 PM Weisbord 427 Banks Lehman 12:30 PM

1:00 PM 171B 160B 462/Wills 1:00 PM 135-3 165B Admin 135-9 135-5 135-7 Dun 11 1:00 PM
1:30 PM Criminal Contracts Freedman 1:30 PM ILS Contracts Grey ILS ILS ILS 1:30 PM
2:00 PM Kerr Bala MC D201 2:00 PM Florence Vasanthakumar Whiteknight Hicks Warder 2:00 PM
2:30 PM 150 511 163B 410 398-2 320 438 2:30 PM 397-3 153 172B 407 532 551 590 2:30 PM
3:00 PM Const Corp Tax Contracts 364 Intl Crim Sect 001 Evidence Bus Law 3:00 PM Sect 002 Const Criminal Crim Thry Aboriginal Conflict Clin Lit 3:00 PM
3:30 PM Metcalf Cockfield Tsuruda Pers Inj Robinson Share Act Kelly Adebiyi 3:30 PM Insolv Rsk Webber Robinson Ewing Law Analytics Crew 3:30 PM
4:00 PM Cameron Khimji Bagot 4:00 PM McElcheran 192B Choquette Dahan Bagot 4:00 PM
4:30 PM 4:30 PM Torts 4:30 PM
5:00 PM 5:00 PM Peppin 5:00 PM
5:30 PM 276 5:30 PM 314 360-3 360-2 5:30 PM
6:00 PM Bias/Crim 6:00 PM Remedies Trial Ad Trial Ad 6:00 PM
6:30 PM Enenajor 6:30 PM Pratt Snow Kamin 6:30 PM
7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM
7:30 PM 7:30 PM 7:30 PM
8:00 PM 8:00 PM 8:00 PM

Time 100 201 202 211 300 400 515 1 Other Time
8:30 AM 335 695 8:30 AM
9:00 AM 151 Negotiation Elder Law 9:00 AM
9:30 AM Const Dubey Hicks 9:30 AM

10:00 AM 636 Weinrib 403 Bagot 10:00 AM
10:30 AM Stat Interp Mental 10:30 AM
11:00 AM Cheung 152 Health 11:00 AM Instructor Topic Section
11:30 AM Const 160B Hanson 462/Wills 11:30 AM Sharpe
12:00 PM Weinrib Contracts Freedman 12:00 PM Levitan
12:30 PM Bala MC D201 12:30 PM Eneajor

1:00 PM 181B 1:00 PM Mew
1:30 PM Property 1:30 PM Webster 5 001
2:00 PM Hancock 2:00 PM McElcheran 3 002
2:30 PM 2:30 PM Whiteknight 4 003
3:00 PM 3:00 PM Cheung
3:30 PM 3:30 PM
4:00 PM 4:00 PM
4:30 PM 4:30 PM
5:00 PM 5:00 PM
5:30 PM 5:30 PM
6:00 PM 6:00 PM
6:30 PM 6:30 PM
7:00 PM 7:00 PM
7:30 PM 7:30 PM
8:00 PM 8:00 PM

636-Stat Interp

Short Courses

274-Fertility & Repro Law

Monday Tuesday

VIS/SSP

Thursday

257-1st Nation Negotiation

Friday

Jan 17-Feb 28
Feb 25-Mar 31

Wednesday

VIS/SSP

Dates
Jan 21-Feb 11

Jan 31: 1630-1830; Feb 1-2: 1000-1600

397-4-Resolv Civ Clm

Jan 8, 15, 22, Feb 5
Jan 14, 21; Feb 4, 11

Mar 27: 1300-2000; 28: 1000-1700
Jan 9-Feb 13

276-Bias & Crim Justice
279-Intl Sports Law
396-5-Intl Bus Crime
397-3-Insolv Risk


	Winter

